Championship Results

Heat

Championship - 4 x 50m Medley (Senior Mens) (Heat)

ID

1174
1172
1121
375
47
976
690
91
309
619
128
279
Heat

Name

Jason D'CRUZ

Mark DONOVAN

Craig RYAN

Matthew ELLIS

Evan CHRISTODOULOU
David BRADY

Mark COLLEY

Adam CHRISTODOULOU
Joel DIMENTO

Duncan LYON

Gerry TIBBERTSMA
Adam LEWIS

Swim #

N PR PR, R, R, NN DNNDN

Championship - 4 x 50m Medley (Senior Womens) (Heat)

ID

72
1114
1137
1177
Heat

Name

Frances CHRISTODOULOU

Kate SYVOBODA
Sophie O'BRIEN
Amela RYAN

Swim #

w w w w

Championship - 4 x 50m Medley (Under 16 Boys) (Heat)

ID

639
1123
Heat

Championship - 4 x 50m Medley (Under 16 Girls) (Heat)

ID

708
706
968
1122
1012
1049

Name

William TAYLOR
Ben TINDIGLIA

Name

Bronte MARSHALL
Molly EASON
Madeleine WELSH
Jessica TINDIGLIA
Mikaela DOWNIE
Celeste JACKSON

Saturday, 14 March 2015

Swim #

3
3

Swim #

EE R T e -

Heat #

65403
65403
65403
65403
65403
65402
65402
65402
65402
65402
65402
65403

Heat #

65405
65405
65405
65405

Heat #

65406
65406

Heat #

65408
65408
65408
65408
65408
65408

Time
166.31
172.82
178.22
191.39
207.68
230.31
244.73
252.23
252.35
271.71
289.70
190.90

Time
208.35
225.79
261.57

0.00

Time
165.63
241.42

Time
208.29
211.54
213.87
220.36
231.82
232.69

Pos Points
1 4

2 2

3 1

4 0

5 0

6 0

7 0

8 0

9 0
10 0
11 0
12 0
Pos Points
1 4

2 2

3 1

4 0
Pos Points
1 4

2 2
Pos Points
1 4

2 2

3 1

4 0

5 0

6 0

DQ
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID

DQ

DQ

DNS

DQ

DQ
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Heat
Championship - 4 x 50m Medley (Under 14 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name
713  Christian TAYLOR
1149 Luca STUHL
1071 Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES
Heat
Championship - 4 x 50m Medley (Under 14 Girls) (Heat)
ID Name
923  Eve OLLERENSHAW
591 Sarah LYON
1051 Sophia GALLETTA
1057 Amelia MACMAHON
1070 Sarah RYAN
Heat
Championship - 4 x 50m Medley (Under 12 Girls) (Heat)
ID Name
986 Cate BRADY
1112 Hannah SVOBODA
1129 Chelsea ASHWOOD
711  Ruby EASON
674  Cara PARKER
1125 Olivia GALLETTA
620 Rachel LYON
1002 Charlotte RILEY
Heat
Championship - 4 x 50m Medley (Under 10 Boys) (Heat)
ID Name
646 Jack CORBETT
714  Kellen PARKER
1055 Jacob JOHNSTONE
1079 Ben PLAYFORD
Heat
Championship - 4 x 50m Medley (Under 10 Girls) (Heat)
ID Name
1127 Lily CARR
1178 Ashley SIMPSON
1048 Sienna BEARD

Saturday, 14 March 2015

Swim #

5
5
5

Swim #

v o un 1 n

Swim #

a O o O o o O O

Swim #

7
7
7
7

Swim #

7
7
7

Heat #

65410
65410
65410

Heat #

65411
65411
65411
65411
65411

Heat #

65414
65414
65414
65414
65414
65414
65414
65414

Heat #
65416
65416
65416
65416

Heat #
65417
65417
65417

Time
178.87
277.05
328.57

Time
222.70
222.82
244.62
252.03
315.59

Time
218.62
223.42
227.89
237.36
250.07
253.50
265.62
268.41

Time
220.28
249.80
304.34
321.52

Time
248.29
272.29
284.12

Pos Points
1 4
2 2
3 1
Pos Points
1 4
2 2
3 1
4 0
5 0
Pos Points
1 4
2 2
3 1
4 0
5 0
6 0
7 0
8 0
Pos Points
1 4
2 2
3 1
4 0
Pos Points
1 4
2 2
3 1

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ
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1090 Lily DOYLE 7
Heat

Championship - 4 x 30m Medley (Under 9 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim #
1126 Denver PELLY 8
770  Lukas TAYLOR 8
1119 Toby RYAN 8
1141 Adrian MALACCO 8

Heat

Championship - 4 x 30m Medley (Under 9 Girls) (Heat)
ID Name Swim #
1132 Sienna BROWN 8
1133 Sybilla DELANEY 8
1124 Xiomara VAN SCHAIK 8

Heat

Championship - 4 x 30m Medley (Under 8 Boys) (Heat)
ID Name Swim #
942  Angus SLATER 9
1115 Marcus SVOBODA 9
1159 Jonah BEARD 9

Heat

Championship - 4 x 30m Medley (Under 8 Girls) (Heat)
ID Name Swim #
1027 Gabrielle PERKINS 10
1106 Samantha BARKER 10
1143 Eve DOOLAN 10
1134 Taylor WATSON 10
1161 Caragh PRICE 10
950 Gabbi SLATER 10

Heat

Championship - 4 x 50m Medley (Open Mens) (Heat)
ID Name Swim #
1174 Jason D'CRUZ 11
639  William TAYLOR 11
1121 Craig RYAN 11
1172 Mark DONOVAN 11
713  Christian TAYLOR 11
375 Matthew ELLIS 11

Saturday, 14 March 2015

65417

Heat #

65419
65419
65419
65419

Heat #

65420
65420
65420

Heat #

65422
65422
65422

Heat #

65424
65424
65424
65424
65424
65424

Heat #

65426
65426
65426
65426
65426
65426

293.28

Time
128.28
174.74
177.11
178.10

Time
209.55
213.82
261.10

Time
206.87
231.99

0.00

Time
172.87
215.61
227.36
237.13
259.03
177.69

Time
158.99
164.66
168.14
176.69
184.59
198.34

Pos

A W N

Pos

Pos

a v A W N

Pos

a U A W N

Points

Points

o O O +» N b

Points

O O O ~»r N b

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DNF

DQ

DQ

DQ
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47 Evan CHRISTODOULOU 11
646 Jack CORBETT 11

Heat

Championship - 4 x 50m Medley (Open Womens) (Heat)
ID Name Swim #
72 Frances CHRISTODOULOU 12
708 Bronte MARSHALL 12
706  Molly EASON 12
968 Madeleine WELSH 12
986 Cate BRADY 12
1122 Jessica TINDIGLIA 12
923  Eve OLLERENSHAW 12
591 Sarah LYON 12

Saturday, 14 March 2015

65426
65426

Heat #

65428
65428
65428
65428
65428
65428
65428
65428

207.29
224.34

Time
204.61
207.75
210.09
214.24
217.91
219.05
224.83
231.36

7 0
8 0
Pos Points
1 4
2 2
3 1
4 0
5 0
6 0
7 0
8 0

DQ
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